Title Description FileName Keywords Media Code  Time CD Track Index

02-04 0 0
05-07 0 0
08 0 0
09-10 0 0
11 0 0
12-13 0 0
14-15 0 0
16-17 0 0
18-21 0 0
22 0 0
23-24 0 0
25-26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30-31 0 0
32-33 0 0
34 0 0
35 0 0
36 0 0
37 0 0
38 0 0
39 0 0
40 0 0
41-42 0 0
43 0 0
44 0 0
45 0 0
46 0 0
47-48 0 0
49 0 0
50 0 0
51 0 0
52 0 0
53 0 0
54 0 0
55 0 0
56 0 0
57 0 0
58 0 0
59 0 0
60 0 0
61 0 0
62-63 0 0
64 0 0
65 0 0
01-02 0 0
03 0 0
04-05 0 0
06-08 0 0
09 0 0

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright



10

11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18
19-20
21
22-23
24-25
26-27
28

29

30

31
32-33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41-42
43-44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54-55
56

57

58
59-60
61

62

63

64
65-66
67

68
69-70
71

72
Track Title Track Description
ElectroStatic
StaticElectro

ElectroSynth

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Filename

Keywords

ELECTROSTATIC
ELECTROSTATIC
ELECTROSYNTH

Media Code
Transitions
Transitions

Transitions

Time

CD

Disc One
Disc One
Disc One

S O O O O O O O o O oo O o o o o o o o oo o oo 0o oo oo o oo o o o oo o o o o o o oo o <o oo 9o oo <o oo o <o o o o<

(= =

S OO O 0O O O O O O O O o o o o O o o o o o o o oo o oo o o o oo o o o o o o oo o o o <o oo <o <o <o <o oo <o o <o o o<



Evolvers

High, Metallic Scrapes
Wire Scrapes
Low/Grinding Scrapes
Vacuums

Breaths

Synthy

Metallic

Fly-bys

Synth-bys
Guitar-bys
Metallic

Laser-ish
Everything Else
Computer/Electro
Mechanical-ish
Airy

Stutter

We Have No Idea
Computer/Electro
Mechanical-ish
Stutter

Synth

Distorted

Electro
Mechanical
Rewind-ish
Washes

Scrapes

Bowed

Grainy

Breakups

Ambient

Metal
Screams/Ambients
Confused Vox
Single Scratch Whooshes
Stops/Starts
Stutters/DJ'ish Scratching
String Slides
Pulling Plugs/Noisy
Powerups
Powerdowns
Atmospheric
Spinners

Chimes
Bowed/Glassy
Synthy

Glissandos

Guitars

Cymbals

Weird Assortment
Laser Whooshes

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

EVOLVERS
SCRAPES

SCRAPES

SCRAPES

AIRY

AIRY

AIRY

AIRY

FLY-BYS

FLY-BYS

FLY-BYS
HOLLOW/FLANGED
HOLLOW/FLANGED
HOLLOW/FLANGED
POWERUPS
POWERUPS
POWERUPS
POWERUPS
POWERUPS
POWERDOWNS
POWERDOWNS
POWERDOWNS
POWERDOWNS
POWERDOWNS
POWERUP/DOWN/UP
POWERUP/DOWN/UP
POWERUP/DOWN/UP
CYMBALS
CYMBALS
CYMBALS

GRAINY

GRAINY

GRAINY

RATTLES

VOCAL WHOOSHES
VOCAL WHOOSHES
VINYL SOUNDS
VINYL SOUNDS
VINYL SOUNDS
GUITAR WHOOSHES
GUITAR WHOOSHES
GUITAR WHOOSHES
GUITAR WHOOSHES
GUITAR WHOOSHES
TINKLY WHOOSHES
TINKLY WHOOSHES
TINKLY WHOOSHES
TINKLY WHOOSHES
TINKLY WHOOSHES
BACKWARDS
BACKWARDS
BACKWARDS
LASER WHOOSHES

Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions

Transitions

Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc One
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two

Disc Two

27
28
29

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

43
44
45
46

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

64
65

o o O

11

S OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o O o o oo o o oo oo oo o oo o o o oo o o o o o o oo o <o o <o 9o <o <o oo <o oo <o o <o o o<



Ambient

Squeaks

Scrapes

Metal-ish stuff

Airy/Glittery
Computery/Electronic

Spacey

Tuning

Digiglitches

Filterswept/Zappy

Ambient, Washy

Ultrahigh Frequencies

Electric Guitar - Dry, High
Electric Guitar - Really Long, Painful, Dry
Electric Guitar - Ambient, High
Electric Guitar - Guitar Performance
Electric Guitar - Strange Performances
Electronic

Wire/Metal

Lo-Fi Pitched Fly-bys

Sweeps

Ambient Low Freq, Lo-Fi
Something's Horribly Wrong
Hi, Dry Tones

Zappy

Sweeps, Pitched

Fly-bys (Dry)

Fly-bys (Ambient)

Fly-bys (High Tonal)
Rumble-bys

Long, Low Ambiences

Long, Low Moving Ambiences
Fly-bys

Sweepys

Appearances

Rhythms/Stutter Beats

DJ Guitars

Fly-bys

Sweeps

Appearances
Ambiences/Washes
Syntroductions

Hums

It's Out There

Creepy Theremin

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

METAL
METAL
METAL
METAL
BEAMS
BEAMS
BEAMS

STATIC/RADIO NOISE
STATIC/RADIO NOISE
STATIC/RADIO NOISE

FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
FEEDBACK
ZIPPERS

ZIPPERS
DISTORT-O-RAMA
DISTORT-O-RAMA
DISTORT-O-RAMA
DISTORT-O-RAMA
HI FREQUENCY

HI FREQUENCY

HI FREQUENCY

HI FREQUENCY

HI FREQUENCY

HI FREQUENCY
RRRUMBLES
RRRUMBLES
RRRUMBLES
S-STUTTERERS
S-STUTTERERS
S-STUTTERERS
S-STUTTERERS
S-STUTTERERS
SYNTH

SYNTH

SYNTH

SYNTH

SYNTH

HUMS

50's SCI-FI LEFTOVERS
50's SCI-FI LEFTOVERS

Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions
Transitions

Transitions

Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two
Disc Two

Disc Two

18

21

28
29
30
31

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

56
57
58

61
62
63
64

67
68

71
72

S O O O O O ©oO O O o O o o o o o o o o o oo o o o oo o o o o oo o o o oo o <o oo <o o oo <o o <o o <o o o<



