Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
02-04							0	0
05-07							0	0
08							0	0
09-10							0	0
11							0	0
12-13							0	0
14-15							0	0
16-17							0	0
18-21							0	0
22							0	0
23-24							0	0
25-26							0	0
27							0	0
28							0	0
29							0	0
30-31							0	0
32-33							0	0
34							0	0
35							0	0
36							0	0
37							0	0
38							0	0
39							0	0
40							0	0
41-42							0	0
43							0	0
44							0	0
45							0	0
46							0	0
47-48							0	0
49							0	0
50							0	0
51							0	0
							0	0
52							0	0
53								
54							0	0
55							0	0
56							0	0
57							0	0
58							0	0
59							0	0
60							0	0
61							0	0
62-63							0	0
64							0	0
65							0	0
01-02							0	0
03							0	0
04-05							0	0
06-08							0	0
09							0	0
	1	1		-				

10							0	0
11							0	0
12-13							0	0
14-15							0	0
16-17							0	0
18							0	0
19-20							0	0
21							0	0
22-23							0	0
24-25							0	0
26-27							0	0
28							0	0
29							-	0
							0	
30							0	0
31							0	0
32-33							0	0
34							0	0
35							0	0
36							0	0
37							0	0
38							0	0
39							0	0
40							0	0
41-42							0	0
43-44							0	0
45							0	0
46							0	0
47							0	0
48							0	0
49							0	0
50							0	0
51							0	0
52							0	0
53							0	0
54-55							0	0
56							0	0
57							0	0
58							0	0
59-60							0	0
61							0	0
62							0	0
63							0	0
64							0	0
							-	0
65-66							0	
67							0	0
68							0	0
69-70							0	0
71							0	0
72							0	0
Track Title	Track Description	Filename	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	0	0
ElectroStatic			ELECTROSTATIC	Transitions		Disc One	1	0
StaticElectro			ELECTROSTATIC	Transitions		Disc One	0	0
ElectroSynth			ELECTROSYNTH	Transitions		Disc One	0	0
bistributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright					•			

Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	APES	Transitions	Disc One	11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wire Scrapes Low/Grinding Scrapes Vacuums AIRY Breaths AIRY Synthy Metallic Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys Guitar-bys Metallic Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy Stutter POWE Synth Synth Synth POWE Stutter POWE Synth Synth POWE Synth Synth POWE Synth	APES	Transitions	Disc One	0 0 0 0 0 222 0 0 0 227 28	0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Low/Grinding Scrapes Vacuums AIRY Breaths AIRY Synthy Metallic Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys Guitar-bys Metallic Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy Stutter POWE We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth	BYS BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED FERUPS	Transitions	Disc One	0 0 0 22 0 0 0 27 28	0 0 0 0 0 0
Vacuums Breaths AIRY Breaths AIRY Synthy Metallic AIRY Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys Guitar-bys FLY-E Guitar-bys HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Synth Stutter POWE Synth Synth POWE Synth POWE Synth POWE Synth POWE	BYS BYS BYS BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED FERUPS	Transitions	Disc One	0 0 22 0 0 0 27 28	0 0 0 0 0
Breaths AIRY Synthy Metallic Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys Guitar-bys Metallic HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy POWE We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth	BYS BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED ZERUPS	Transitions	Disc One	0 0 22 0 0 0 27 28	0 0 0 0 0
Synthy Metallic AIRY Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys Guitar-bys Metallic HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy Stutter We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE Synth POWE Synth	BYS BYS BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED FERUPS	Transitions	Disc One	0 22 0 0 0 27 28	0 0 0 0
Metallic AIRY Fly-bys FLY-E Synth-bys FLY-E Guitar-bys FLY-E Metallic HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	BYS BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED ZERUPS	Transitions	Disc One	22 0 0 27 28	0 0 0 0
Fly-bys Synth-bys Guitar-bys Metallic Laser-ish Everything Else Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy Stutter We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE Synth FLY-E FLY-E	BYS BYS BYS BYS CBYS CBYS CBYS COW/FLANGED CLOW/FLANGED CLOW/FLANGED CERUPS CER	Transitions	Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One	0 0 27 28	0 0 0
Synth-bys Guitar-bys FLY-E Guitar-bys Metallic HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE Synth	BYS BYS BYS LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS	Transitions	Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One	0 27 28	0
Guitar-bys Metallic Laser-ish Everything Else Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish Airy Stutter We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE We Have No Idea POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE Synth	LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS	Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions	Disc One Disc One Disc One Disc One	27 28	0
Metallic HOLL Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE	LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS /ERUPS	Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions	Disc One Disc One Disc One	28	
Laser-ish HOLL Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	LOW/FLANGED LOW/FLANGED PERUPS	Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions	Disc One Disc One		
Everything Else HOLL Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	LOW/FLANGED TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS	Transitions Transitions Transitions Transitions	Disc One	49	0
Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE	TERUPS	Transitions Transitions Transitions		0	0
Mechanical-ish Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea Computer/Electro Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE Synth	ZERUPS ZERUPS ZERUPS ZERUPS ZERUPS ZERDOWNS	Transitions Transitions	L Maga (Maga	0	0
Airy POWE Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Stutter POWE	TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS TERUPS	Transitions	Disc One Disc One		0
Stutter POWE We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	ZERUPS ZERUPS ZERDOWNS				
We Have No Idea POWE Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	ZERUPS ZERDOWNS ZERDOWNS		Disc One	35	0
Computer/Electro POWE Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE	ZERDOWNS ,	Transitions	Disc One	36	0
Mechanical-ish POWE Stutter POWE Synth POWE		Transitions	Disc One	37	0
Stutter POWE Synth POWE		Transitions	Disc One	38	0
Synth POWE		Transitions	Disc One	39	0
		Transitions	Disc One	40	0
		Transitions	Disc One	0	0
		Transitions	Disc One	43	0
		Transitions	Disc One	44	0
Mechanical POWE	TERUP/DOWN/UP	Transitions	Disc One	45	0
Rewind-ish POWE	TERUP/DOWN/UP	Transitions	Disc One	46	0
Washes CYME	IBALS	Transitions	Disc One	0	0
Scrapes CYME	IBALS	Transitions	Disc One	49	0
Bowed CYME	IBALS	Transitions	Disc One	50	0
Grainy GRAIT	INY	Transitions	Disc One	51	0
Breakups GRAIT	INY	Transitions	Disc One	52	0
Ambient GRAIT	INY	Transitions	Disc One	53	0
Metal RATTI	ΓLES	Transitions	Disc One	54	0
Screams/Ambients VOCA	AL WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	55	0
Confused Vox VOCA	AL WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	56	0
Single Scratch Whooshes VINY	YL SOUNDS	Transitions	Disc One	57	0
Stops/Starts VINY	YL SOUNDS	Transitions	Disc One	58	0
Stutters/DJ'ish Scratching VINY	YL SOUNDS	Transitions	Disc One	59	0
String Slides GUITA	TAR WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	60	0
Pulling Plugs/Noisy GUITA	TAR WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	61	0
Powerups GUITA	TAR WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	0	0
Powerdowns GUITA	TAR WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	64	0
Atmospheric GUITA	TAR WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc One	65	0
Spinners TINKI	XLY WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Chimes TINKI	CLY WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc Two	3	0
Bowed/Glassy TINKI	CLY WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Synthy TINKI	CLY WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Glissandos TINKI	CLY WHOOSHES	Transitions	Disc Two	9	0
Guitars BACK	KWARDS	Transitions	Disc Two	10	0
Cymbals BACK	KWARDS	Transitions	Disc Two	11	0
·		Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
		Transitions		- I	0
			Disc Two	-	0

Ambient	METAL	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Squeaks	METAL	Transitions	Disc Two	18	0
Scrapes	METAL	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Metal-ish stuff	METAL	Transitions	Disc Two	21	0
Airy/Glittery	BEAMS	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Computery/Electronic	BEAMS	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Spacey	BEAMS	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Tuning	STATIC/RADIO NOISE	Transitions	Disc Two	28	0
Digiglitches	STATIC/RADIO NOISE	Transitions	Disc Two	29	0
Filterswept/Zappy	STATIC/RADIO NOISE	Transitions	Disc Two	30	0
Ambient, Washy	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	31	0
Ultrahigh Frequencies	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Electric Guitar - Dry, High	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	34	0
Electric Guitar - Really Long, Painful, Dry	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	35	0
Electric Guitar - Ambient, High	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	36	0
Electric Guitar - Guitar Performance	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	37	0
Electric Guitar - Strange Performances	FEEDBACK	Transitions	Disc Two	38	0
Electronic	ZIPPERS	Transitions	Disc Two	39	0
Wire/Metal	ZIPPERS	Transitions	Disc Two	40	0
Lo-Fi Pitched Fly-bys	DISTORT-O-RAMA	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Sweeps	DISTORT-O-RAMA	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Ambient Low Freq, Lo-Fi	DISTORT-O-RAMA	Transitions	Disc Two	45	0
Something's Horribly Wrong	DISTORT-O-RAMA	Transitions	Disc Two	46	0
Hi, Dry Tones	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	47	0
Zappy	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	48	0
Sweeps, Pitched	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	49	0
Fly-bys (Dry)	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	50	0
Fly-bys (Ambient)	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	51	0
Fly-bys (High Tonal)	HI FREQUENCY	Transitions	Disc Two	52	0
Rumble-bys	RRRUMBLES	Transitions	Disc Two	53	0
Long, Low Ambiences	RRRUMBLES	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Long, Low Moving Ambiences	RRRUMBLES	Transitions	Disc Two	56	0
Fly-bys	S-STUTTERERS	Transitions	Disc Two	57	0
Sweepys	S-STUTTERERS	Transitions	Disc Two	58	0
Appearances	S-STUTTERERS	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Rhythms/Stutter Beats	S-STUTTERERS	Transitions	Disc Two	61	0
DJ Guitars	S-STUTTERERS	Transitions	Disc Two	62	0
Fly-bys	SYNTH	Transitions	Disc Two	63	0
Sweeps	SYNTH	Transitions	Disc Two	64	0
Appearances	SYNTH	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
Ambiences/Washes	SYNTH	Transitions	Disc Two	67	0
Syntroductions	SYNTH	Transitions	Disc Two	68	0
Hums	HUMS	Transitions	Disc Two	0	0
It's Out There	50's SCI-FI LEFTOVERS	Transitions	Disc Two	71	0
Creepy Theremin	50's SCI-FI LEFTOVERS	Transitions	Disc Two	72	0
				0	0
				0	0